Relevant Track Record

• Cost efficiency: GI expense ratio and bank cost to
assets ratio among the lowest in Australia

• Cross sell: 3.4 products per Main Financial
Institution customer vs 2.6 for nearest competitor

• Proven merger integration expertise
- delivered better than projected synergies for

complex 3-way merger within stated timeframe

• Consistent, prudent capital management

18

Briefing Outline

• Steve Jones, CEO
   - Business being acquired
   - Rationale
   - Integration approach
• Daniel Wilkie, CFO
   - Structure
   - Funding
   - Financial Impact
• Questions and Answers

19

Corporate Structure

Suncorp Metway Ltd
(incl Banking)

Suncorp Metway
General Insurance

AMP/GIO

Joint venture with RACQ

Suncorp Metway
Life & Super

Joint venture with RAA

20

Acquisition Funding

• JV acquisition and integration costs funded from internal
resources

Subordinated debt
($125m taken up by AMP)

Hybrid equity

Ordinary shares to institutions

Ordinary shares to AMP 250

550

200

250

1,250

$million

Tier One

Tier Two

21

Balance Sheet impact
SME AMP/GIO Proforma

Consolidated
31.12.00 31.12.00 at 31.12.00

$m $m $m

Assets
Investment securities 5,648 1,589 7,237
Loans, advances and other receivables 18,855 425 19,234
Goodwill 159 865 1,163
Other Assets 3,042 302 3,330

27,704 3,181 30,964
Liabilities
Deposits and short term borrowings 15,645 15,645
Oustanding claims and unearned premium 2,222 1,729 3,951
Life insurance policy liabilities 2,384 2,384
Policyholder retained profits 285 285
Bonds, notes and long term borrowings 3,485 521 3,455
Subordinated notes 539 789
Other Liabilities 1,131 182 1,442

25,691 2,432 27,951
Net Assets 2,013 749 3,013

22

SME AMP/GIO Proforma
Consolidated

31.12.00 31.12.00 at 31.12.00
$m $m $m

Capital
Ordinary shares1 1,517 749 2,317
Other capital instruments1 200
Reserves 22 22
Retained profits 468 0 468
Outside equity interests 6 6

2,013 749 3,013
Total Assets 27,704 3,181 30,964

1 Adjusted to reflect the conversion of capital notes in July - August

Balance Sheet impact (cont’)

23

GIO Proforma Profit & Loss
December Year End

($ Millions) 2000
Gross Written Premium 1,090
Net Earned Premium (NEP) 950
Underwriting Result (1) (47)
Investment Income on Technical Reserves 85
Insurance Trading Result (ITR) 38

Tax on ITR (at 30%) (11)

Underlying Profit/(Loss) on ITR 26

Investment Income on Shareholder Capital 43

Tax on Investment Income from Shareholder Capital (at 24%) (10)

Profit/(Loss) After Tax 59